Broadcast Devices, Inc.
Tel. (914) 737-5032 Fax.. (914) 736-6916
Visit us on the web at: www.Broadcast-Devices.com
A Power Measurement System for All Situations!
Introducing the SWP-200 Series
   The modern approach to power measurement is the SWP-200 series of power meters from BDI. Measurement of power
from internal transmitter D.C. samples, external R.F. directional couplers, D.C. elemental type line sections and line
sections fitted with R.F. sample elements can all be accommodated with this versatile product. With the added four port

*Standards are under development to work with most manufacturers transmitter products
                              www.broadcast-devices.com Tel. (914) 737-5032
How to order:
For new transmitter installations where D.C. RF samples are available from the transmitter order:
SWP-200-1T - power meter and single switch controller for two transmitters- Package consists of SWP-200 chassis and
associated switch cabling - customer specified 4 port switch type/manufacturer
For applications where a D.C. elemental line section is available providing forward and reflected power D.C. samples
order:
SWP-200-1D1 power meter and single switch controller supplied with DC Elemental Line Section Interfaces
Package consists of 1- SWP-200 chassis, 1- DCA-100 Line Section Interfaces and all associated cabling
SWP-200-1D2  power meter and single switch controller supplied with DC Elemental Line Section Interfaces - Package
consists of 1-SWP-200 chassis and 2- DCA-100 DC Elemental Line Section Interfaces
SWP-200-2D2 power meter and dual switch controller supplied with DC Elemental Line Section Interfaces - Package
consists of 1-SWP-200 chassis and 2-DCA-100 DC Elemental Line Section Interfaces.
For applications where an RF directional coupler is used order:
SWP-200-1R1-1-5/8 power meter and single switch controller with RF directional coupler line section interfaces -
Package consists of 1-SWP-200 chassis, 1-DPS-100 RF line section Interface and 1-ERI 1-5/8 single port flanged rirectional
coupler.
SWP-200-1R1-3-1/8  power meter and single switch controller with R.F. directional coupler line section interface -
Package consists of 1-SWP-200 chassis,  1-DPS-100 RF directional coupler interface and 1- ERI 3-1/8 single port flanged
directional coupler
SWP-200-1R1-4-1/16  power meter and single switch controller with R.F. directional coupler line section interface. -
Package consists of 1-SWP-200 chassis, 1-DPS-100 RF directional coupler interface and 1- ERI 4-1/16 single port flanged
directional coupler.
SWP-200-1R1-6-1/8 power meter and single switch controller with R.F. directional coupler line section interface -
Package consists of 1- SWP-200 chassis, 1- DPS-100 RF directional coupler interface and 1 - ERI 6-1/8 single port flanged
directional coupler
SWP-200-1R1-0 power meter and single switch controller for use with D.C. elemental line section refitted with RF Sample
elements. Package consists of 1 - SWP-200 chassis and 1 - DPS-100 RF directional coupler interface.
SWP-200-1R2-0 power meter with dual switch controller for use with D.C. elemental line sections refitted with RF Sample
elements. Package consists of 1 - SWP-200 chassis and 2 - DPS-100 RF directional coupler interfaces.
If unflanged couplers are required, add “U” suffix to above SWP-200-1R1 model numbers
For N+ Systems Order:
SWP-200-X N -  X -  3 or  4 number of switches to control. For more than 4 contact the factory for a custom configuration.
Package consists of SWP-200 chassis. This configuration is intended for new N+ installations where D.C. power samples
are available from the transmitters to be controlled.